





08/01/2020 PRESS RELEASE

Generali Jeniot at CES 2020 in Las Vegas to present Jeniot Home | Air Safe

The IoT device monitors air quality and protects home environments, and was developed in collaboration with Nuvap

Generali Jeniot is at the 2020 **CES** Consumer Electronic Show in Las Vegas to present *Jeniot Home | AirSafe*, the IoT device for domestic risk protection and prevention.

Jeniot Home | AirSafe monitors air quality in homes and can alert the user in the event of potential dangers such as gas leaks or fire, by activating acoustic and visual alarms, push alerts and an innovative proactive assistance service delivered through a 24/7 operations centre. Jeniot Home | AirSafe is also a smart light that changes colour and gradient to increase comfort in the home.

Jeniot Home | AirSafe was developed in collaboration with **Nuvap** as part of the open innovation project on Health & Wellness issues promoted by **Cariplo Factory** with Generali.

Generali Jeniot CEO Francesco Bardelli said: "We want to meet people's new lifestyles and habits. Jeniot Home | AirSafe enhances our integrated new-generation offer with a smart, technological, proactive solution for constantly changing needs now that people spend 90% of their time indoors."

Anders Nilsson, Startup & Internationalisation Senior Advisor at Cariplo Factory, said: "Jeniot Home | Air Safe is the outcome of an open innovation project on Health & Welfare set up by the Generali Group and Cariplo Factory. The industrial collaboration established between Nuvap and Generali Jeniot as part of the project has now led to the market launch of this new product. We are delighted with the result because it reflects our mission to encourage contamination and innovation among high-potential start-ups and large corporations."

Renato Agalliu

Chief Press Officer M.+39 342 1889490 renato.agalliu@generali.com

Carla Di Leva

Press Office M.+ 39 39 345 6068447 carla.dileva@generali.com

Laura Cirillo

Press Office M.+ 39 389 34 94 555 laura.cirillo@generali.com



www.generali.it

Cariplo Factory

Matteo Scarabelli Press Office M. +39 348 25 45 447 matteo.scarabelli@cariplofact ory.it

Nuvap

Antonella Santoro CEO M. +39 02 6203 2167 antonellasantoro@nuvap.com







Nuvap CEO Antonella Santoro said: "Nuvap is proud to have brought its competences and long-term experience in the management of indoor pollution to this project. Attention is growing to environmental quality in the places where we spend our time, to the benefit of everyone's health and well-being."

Generali Jeniot is the Generali Italia company set up in 2018 to develop innovative services for urban mobility, intelligent homes, health and the connected workplace, as part of the Internet of Things and Connected Insurance.